2024 Animal Control Reporti

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul

Registration & Licensing

No. of Licenses Obtained 140 103

TOTAL LICENCES 140 103 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Comparison Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul

Registration & Licensing

No. of Licenses Obtained 168 122 115 87 77 81 106
TOTAL LICENCES 168 122 115 87 77 81 106

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul

Complaints Filed

Cats at Large

Stray Cat Pickup

Dogs at Large

Stray Dog Pickup

Dangerous Dog

Barking Dog

Deceased Animal

Transport

Trap Cage Rental/Placement

Dog Feces

OINJO|O|OIN]JO|IN|IN|RPIN

Assist Other Agencies

L =1 =l = =l L (=1 =1 N k=1 D

TOTAL COMPLAINTS

o
(=]
(=]
(=]
(=]
(=]

Fines Issued Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul

Fines Issued for Dog Infraction 0 0

Fines Issued for Cat Infraction 0 0

Park Patrols Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul

Number of Patrols 65 45

Hours 20.92 20

Dogs Seen 56 89

Dogs off Leash 6 6




|Warnings




Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

Total
2024

243

243

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

2023
Total

72

90

61

97

144

1220

72

90

61

97

144

1220

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

2024
Total to
Date

OIN|P|O|O|W|IOIN]|O|FRL]|O

N
H

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

Total to
Date

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

Total to
Date

110

40.92

145

12







	Sheet1

