2024 Animal Control Report

				20	24 Anim	al Contro	ol Report
	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul
Registration & Licensing				-	,		
No. of Licenses Obtained	140	103					
TOTAL LICENCES	140	103	0	0	0	0	0
2023 Comparison	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul
Registration & Licensing					,		
No. of Licenses Obtained	168	122	115	87	77	81	106
TOTAL LICENCES	168	122	115	87	77	81	106
	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul
Complaints Filed	1 4	ما	<u> </u>		<u> </u>		
Cats at Large	4	2					
Stray Cat Pickup	0	1					
Dogs at Large	2	7					
Stray Dog Pickup	0	2					
Dangerous Dog		0					
Barking Dog Deceased Animal	1 0	2					
	0	0					
Transport		0					
Trap Cage Rental/Placement	0	2					
Dog Feces	0	0					
Assist Other Agencies TOTAL COMPLAINTS	8	16	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL COMPLAINTS	<u> </u>	10	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u>o</u> _
Fines Issued	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul
Fines Issued for Dog Infraction	0	0			-		
Fines Issued for Cat Infraction	0	0					
Times issued for eat infraction	U	Ū.		<u> </u>			
Park Patrols	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul
Number of Patrols	65	45	T				
Hours	20.92	20					
Dogs Seen	56	89					
Dogs off Leash	6	6					

Warnings 6 6

		Ī			Total
Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	2024
					243
0	0	0	0	0	243
					2023
Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Total
72	90	61	97	144	1220
72	90	61	97	144	1220
		<u> </u>			
					2024
					Total to
Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Date
-	Г		Г	1	
					6
					1
					9
					2
					3
					0
					0
					1
					2
					0
0	0	0	0	0	24
Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Total to
					Date
					0
					0
-		•			
Δ			Nov	Dan	Total to
Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Date
ı		-	I		110
	+				110 40.92
					145
					140